
Allegan NORTHPOINTE BANK Timlowski Don (888) 672-5626 438931 don.timlowski@northpointe.com
Barry MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Chris Slating (616) 575-9819 153839 cslating@mortgageone.biz

Calhoun MB FINANCIAL BANK Lisa Watson (269) 962-0200 917611 lwatson@mbmortgage.com
Clinton AMERIFIRST FINANCIAL Michelle Starr (517) 719-8985 525551 mstarr@amerifirst.com

Crawford AMERIFIRST FINANCIAL Terri Marie Sorenson (989) 732-3526 685280 tsorenson@amerifirst.com
Eaton AMERIFIRST FINANCIAL Michelle Starr (517) 719-8985 525551 mstarr@amerifirst.com

Genesee HUNTINGTON Teresa Grace (248) 655-5635 971912 Teresa.L.Grace@huntington.com
Genesee MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Brian Alore (810) 444-6466 129771 balore@mortgageone.com
Ingham AMERIFIRST Gloria Perry (517) 321-2300 Gperry@amerifirst.com
Ingham AMERIFIRST FINANCIAL Michelle Starr (517) 719-8985 525551 mstarr@amerifirst.com
Ingham HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL Daymon Chris (517) 488-5519 134928 cdaymon@homebridge.com
Ingham MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Brett Meyer (989) 723-3859 139673 bmeyer@mortgageone.biz

Ionia MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Chris Slating (616) 575-9819 153839 cslating@mortgageone.biz
Jackson CONCORD MORTGAGE (NOIC) Amy Maier (734) 864-4815 942085 Amy.Maier@concordmortgagegroup.com
Jackson MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Kimberly McClurg (517) 315-4626 770971 kmcclurg@mortgageone.com

Kent AMERIFIRST FINANCIAL Robert(Kevin) Polakovich (616) 774-9160 138361 kevinp@treadstonemortgage.com
Kent MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Shawn Beatty (616) 575-9855 153937 sbeatty@mortgageone.biz
Kent MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Dan Grzywacz (616) 575-9851 153778 dan@mortgageone.biz
Kent MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Chris Slating (616) 575-9819 153839 cslating@mortgageone.biz
Kent MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Rod Sutherlund (248) 496-1420 972663 rod@mortgageone.com
Kent NORTHPOINTE BANK Timlowski Don (888) 672-5626 438931 don.timlowski@northpointe.com
Kent VAN DYK MORTGAGE Jon Izenbart (616) 974-9243 799806 jizenbart@vandykmortgage.com
Kent VAN DYK MORTGAGE Melissa Rincones (Flue  (616) 581-3542 1323643 mrincones@vandykmortgage.com

Lenawee CONCORD MORTGAGE (NOIC) Amy Maier (734) 864-4815 942085 Amy.Maier@concordmortgagegroup.com
Livingston AMERIFIRST FINANCIAL Kathleen Lawrence (810) 269-9923 153808 katie@treadstonemortgage.com
Livingston CONCORD MORTGAGE (NOIC) Amy Maier (734) 864-4815 942085 Amy.Maier@concordmortgagegroup.com
Macomb CONCORD MORTGAGE (NOIC) Amy Maier (734) 864-4815 942085 Amy.Maier@concordmortgagegroup.com
Macomb FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE Lisa Lawson (248) 833-5161 130029 llawson@lowrateonline.com
Macomb HUNTINGTON Fran Pate-Ohara (586) 530-6934 563363 francette.pate@huntington.com
Macomb MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Brian Alore (810) 444-6466 129771 balore@mortgageone.com
Macomb MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Michael DeGrande (586) 737-2070 174362 mdegrande@mortgageone.com
Macomb MORTGAGE 1 Inc. James Lutz (586) 997-3533 871438 jlutz@mortgageone.com
Macomb MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Brett Meyer (989) 723-3859 139673 bmeyer@mortgageone.biz
Macomb MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Amanda Mifsud (734) 377-0740 920227 amifsud@mortgageone.com
Macomb MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Diane Selvaggio (586) 612-6714 203797 dselvaggio@mortgageone.com
Macomb MORTGAGE 1 Inc. David Spear (248) 474-8470 138791 dspear@mortgageone.com
Macomb MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Walter Tyslicki (313) 381-8900 179824 WTYSLICKI@MORTGAGEONE.BIZ
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Macomb MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Lisa Whitman (586) 997-3533 136096 teamlisa@mortgageone.com
Macomb MORTGAGE 1 Inc. April Wieleba (586) 262-1000 890209 awieleba@mortgageone.com
Monroe CONCORD MORTGAGE (NOIC) Amy Maier (734) 864-4815 942085 Amy.Maier@concordmortgagegroup.com

Montcalm MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Chris Slating (616) 575-9819 153839 cslating@mortgageone.biz
Newaygo MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Chris Slating (616) 575-9819 153839 cslating@mortgageone.biz
Newaygo MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Rod Sutherlund (248) 496-1420 972663 rod@mortgageone.com
Newaygo NORTHPOINTE BANK Timlowski Don (888) 672-5626 438931 don.timlowski@northpointe.com
Oakland AMERIFIRST FINANCIAL David Metz (734) 660-4711 406795 davidm@treadstonemortgage.com
Oakland CONCORD MORTGAGE (NOIC) Amy Maier (734) 864-4815 942085 Amy.Maier@concordmortgagegroup.com
Oakland GOLD STAR MORTGAGE FINANCIAL GROAlly Kepler (734) 585-1135 338473 akepler@goldstarfinancial.com
Oakland MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Brian Alore (810) 444-6466 129771 balore@mortgageone.com
Oakland MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Mark Copland (734) 846-4875 136066 mcopland@mortgageone.biz
Oakland MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Diane Selvaggio (586) 612-6714 203797 dselvaggio@mortgageone.com
Oakland MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Michael Skelton (866) 644-6910 139620 mskelton@mortgageone.com
Oakland MORTGAGE 1 Inc. April Wieleba (586) 262-1000 890209 awieleba@mortgageone.com
Otsego AMERIFIRST FINANCIAL Terri Marie Sorenson (989) 732-3526 685280 tsorenson@amerifirst.com
Ottawa MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Dan Grzywacz (616) 575-9851 153778 dan@mortgageone.biz
Ottawa MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Chris Slating (616) 575-9819 153839 cslating@mortgageone.biz
Ottawa NORTHPOINTE BANK Timlowski Don (888) 672-5626 438931 don.timlowski@northpointe.com
Ottawa VAN DYK MORTGAGE Jon Izenbart (616) 974-9243 799806 jizenbart@vandykmortgage.com

Shiawassee MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Brett Meyer (989) 723-3859 139673 bmeyer@mortgageone.biz
St Clair MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Amanda Mifsud (734) 377-0740 920227 amifsud@mortgageone.com
St Clair MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Diane Selvaggio (586) 612-6714 203797 dselvaggio@mortgageone.com

Washtenaw CONCORD MORTGAGE (NOIC) Amy Maier (734) 864-4815 942085 Amy.Maier@concordmortgagegroup.com
Wayne ACADEMY MORTGAGE Shawn Presnell (734) 718-5579 shawn.presnell@academymortgage.com
Wayne AMERIFIRST FINANCIAL David Metz (734) 660-4711 406795 davidm@treadstonemortgage.com
Wayne CONCORD MORTGAGE (NOIC) Amy Maier (734) 864-4815 942085 Amy.Maier@concordmortgagegroup.com
Wayne FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE Lisa Lawson (248) 833-5161 130029 llawson@lowrateonline.com
Wayne GOLD STAR MORTGAGE FINANCIAL GROJustine Maldonado (734) 744-0415 jmaldonado@gsfmail.com
Wayne MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Brian Alore (810) 444-6466 129771 balore@mortgageone.com
Wayne MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Mark Copland (734) 846-4875 136066 mcopland@mortgageone.biz
Wayne MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Brett Meyer (989) 723-3859 139673 bmeyer@mortgageone.biz
Wayne MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Amanda Mifsud (734) 377-0740 920227 amifsud@mortgageone.com
Wayne MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Michael Skelton (866) 644-6910 139620 mskelton@mortgageone.com
Wayne MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Rod Sutherlund (248) 496-1420 972663 rod@mortgageone.com
Wayne MORTGAGE 1 Inc. Walter Tyslicki (313) 381-8900 179824 WTYSLICKI@MORTGAGEONE.BIZ
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Axia Financial, LLC

ChoiceOne Bank

Bank of Ann Arbor

Chemical Bank

MB Financial Bank N.A.

Member First Mortgage, LLC

Michigan Mutual, Inc.

Mortgage 1 Incorporated

Northern Ohio Investment Co DBA Concord Mortgage

Northpointe Bank

Old National Bank

Academy Mortgage Corporation J Virgil, Inc. DBA Cason Home Loans

LoanDepot.com LLC

Macatawa Bank

AmeriFirst Financial Corporation

*If you do not see your county listed, please contact a Lender from the following list:

MSHDA's MI Next Home Lender List

Churchill Mortgage Corporation

Diamond Residential Mortgage Corporation

Dort Federal Credit Union

Aspire Financial, Inc.
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PNC Mortgage

United Bank & Trust

Talmer Bank and Trust

Wolverine Bank

University Lending Group, LLC

An Experienced Loan Officer has completed at least One (1) MSHDA Loan in the last 6 months.

VanDyk Mortgage Corporation

First Merit Bank N.A.

Gold Star Mortgage Financial Group

Hometown Lenders, LLC

Success Mortgage Partners, Inc.

Huron Valley Financial, Inc.

Huntington National Bank

Independent Bank - Independent Mortgage Co.

Evolve Bank & Trust

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation

Polaris Home Funding Corp.

Ruoff Mortgage Company

Sentry Bank

Draper & Kramer Mortgage Corp, DBA 1st Advantage

Endeavor Capital, LLC, DBA Granny 8
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Please report changes to Sarah at bohnes@michigan.gov
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